
FT cupen 2013

Falköping, 08.-2013-03-10

Klass

Senior 
Tävlingssekreterare Viktklass

60kg
Lottningsprotokoll

Namn Klubb Rond 1 Rond 2 Rond 3 Rond 4 Rond 5
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PlatsNordisk

1 Emil Johansson Hallsbergs brottarklubb
PS 8:0

32
PS 6:1

33 ÖS
 2  6  0  0  1  4  14 1

2 Ahad Faracov Lidköpings Atletsällskap
2:41

01 ÖS
PS 4:0

33
 1  3  0  0  0  2  4 2

3 Robin Johnsson BK Vking Broby
ÖS

4:00

11
4:00

02
 0  1  0  0  0  0  1 3
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